CHS FALL COACHES, 2018-19 – E-MAIL ADDRESS
Coach’s Name 

Sport




E-Mail Address




John Spaide


Allied Co-Ed Soccer


John_Spaide @hcpss.org



Alexandra Ward

Varsity Cheerleading


Alexandra_Ward @hcpss.org


Al Dodds


Boys Cross Country


ajdodds71@gmail.com



Kevin McCoy


Girls Cross Country


Kevin_McCoy @hcpss.org

 

Elizabeth Engle

Varsity Field Hockey


Elizabeth_Engle@hcpss.org



Stephen Doff


JV Field Hockey


Stephen_Doff@hcpss.org



William Martin

Varsity Football


William_Martin@hcpss.org



Jonathan Reed


JV Football



JLR09E@icloud.com



Stephen Lee


Golf




Stephen_Lee@hcpss.org


Leandro Conti


JV Boys Soccer


Leandro_Conti@hcpss.org



Justin Thomas


Varsity Boys Soccer


Justin_Thomas@hcpss.org



Steve Baxter


Varsity Girls Soccer


soccercoach27@hotmail.com




Meagan Monfrida

JV Girls Soccer


Meagan_Monfrida@hcpss.org


Michael Bossom

Varsity Volleyball


Michael_Bossom@hcpss.org



Bill Shook


JV Volleyball



bills211211@gmail.com



Kenny Mills


9th Volleyball



beaulv2tch@aol.com



Ricky Kneebone 

Athletic Trainer


rkneebone@pivotphysicaltherapy.com 

